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Contact your Territory Sales Manager:

 
Edie Nakoa
808-620-3142
Edith.nakoa@willscot.com

At WillScot, we are focused on doing one thing very well – making 
it easy for you to get the temporary space and storage you need, 
configured exactly to your specifications, delivered and set up so 
you’re ready to work from day one.

ONE CALL.
YOU’RE READY
TO WORK.

TEE #1 TIME PLAYER RD1-RD2-RD3 TOTAL

Group #1 7:16AM Cristie Kerr             Scottsdale, AZ           75-71-76 222 6
 Yan Liu                  Fujian, China            75-71-76 222 6

Group #2 7:27AM Soo Bin Joo              Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea 77-69-75 221 5
 Hae Ran Ryu              Suwon, Republic of Korea 70-76-75 221 5

Group #3 7:38AM Jeongeun Lee5            Seoul, Republic of Korea 73-72-75 220 4
 Luna Sobron Galmes       Palma de Mallorca, Spain 73-72-75 220 4

              Jennifer Song            Orlando, FL              70-75-75 220 4
Group #4 7:49AM Valery Plata             Bucaramanga, Colombia    70-73-76 219 3

 Yealimi Noh              Concord, CA              76-70-74 220 4
              Maria Torres             San Juan, Puerto Rico    72-74-74 220 4
Group #5 8:00AM Riley Mae Rennell        Columbia, TN             71-74-74 219 3

 Amy Olson                Fargo, ND                75-69-75 219 3
              Su Oh                    Melbourne, Australia     74-70-75 219 3
Group #6 8:11AM Erika Hara *             Yokohama, Japan          72-71-74 217 1

 Polly Mack               Berlin, Germany          75-71-73 219 3
              Magdalena Maria Simmermacher Buenos Aires, Argentina  73-73-73 219 3
Group #7 8:22AM Yuna Nishimura           Osaka, Japan             75-70-72 217 1

 Wei-Ling Hsu             New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei 73-72-72 217 1
              Marina Alex              Wayne, NJ                71-73-73 217 1
Group #8 8:33AM Hyo Joo Kim              Wonju, Republic of Korea 68-78-71 217 1

 Stephanie Meadow         Jordanstown, Northern Ireland 75-70-72 217 1
              Aline Krauter            Stuttgart, Germany       75-70-72 217 1
Group #9 8:44AM Ines Laklalech           Casablanca, Morocco      74-72-71 217 1

 Yaeeun Hong              Seoul, Republic of Korea 74-72-71 217 1
              Gina Kim                 Durham, NC               71-75-71 217 1
Group #10 8:55AM Charlotte Thomas         Guildford, England       71-71-74 216 E

 Jaravee Boonchant        Bangkok, Thailand        76-70-71 217 1
              Sarah Schmelzel          Phoenix, AZ              75-71-71 217 1
Group #11 9:06AM Mi Hyang Lee             Seoul, Republic of Korea 74-69-73 216 E

 Sarah Kemp               Sydney, Australia        74-69-73 216 E
              Pauline Roussin          Orcieres 1850, France    72-70-74 216 E
Group #12 9:17AM Pavarisa Yoktuan         Nakhon Si Thammarat, Thailand 75-71-70 216 E

 Karis Anne Davidson      Gold Coast, Australia    75-71-70 216 E
              Ryann O’Toole            San Clemente, CA         72-73-71 216 E
Group #13 9:28AM Hinako Shibuno           Okayama, Japan           69-73-73 215 -1

 Frida Kinhult            Skafto, Sweden           66-76-73 215 -1
              Amanda Doherty           Atlanta, GA              70-71-74 215 -1
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FREE HOME &
OFFICE DELIVERY
New customers get

FREE WATER at set up

Ultra-Pure,
Alkaline & Distilled

O

r

d

e

r

 

N

o

w

! (808) 487-7777
WWW.MENEHUNEWATER.COM

TEE #1 TIME PLAYER RD1-RD2-RD3 TOTAL

Group #14 9:39AM Ayaka Furue              Kobe, Japan              75-68-72 215 -1
 Stephanie Kyriacou       Sydney, Australia        70-73-72 215 -1

              Xiaowen Yin              Tianjin, China           72-70-73 215 -1
Group #15 9:50AM Pernilla Lindberg        Bollnas, Sweden          70-70-74 214 -2

 Dana Fall                Chandler, AZ             72-73-70 215 -1
              Ilhee Lee                Seoul, Republic of Korea 73-71-71 215 -1
Group #16 10:01AM Perrine Delacour         Laon, France             73-70-71 214 -2

 Stacy Lewis              The Woodlands, TX        71-72-71 214 -2
              Arpichaya Yubol          Saraburi, Thailand       72-70-72 214 -2
Group #17 10:12AM Emily Kristine Pedersen  Smoerum, Denmark         72-69-72 213 -3

 Youmin Hwang *           Gyeonggido, Republic of Korea 70-71-72 213 -3
              Jing Yan                 Shanghai, China          70-76-68 214 -2
Group #18 10:23AM Gabriella Then           Rancho Cucamonga, CA     74-68-71 213 -3

 Celine Borge             Tonsberg, Norway         71-71-71 213 -3
              Dewi Weber               Groningen, Netherlands   71-71-71 213 -3
Group #19 10:34AM Lucy Li                  Redwood Shores, CA       72-71-70 213 -3

 Lauren Stephenson        Lexington, SC            72-71-70 213 -3
              Emma Talley              Princeton, KY            72-71-70 213 -3
Group #20 10:45AM Brittany Altomare        Shrewsbury, MA           73-70-69 212 -4

 Yu Liu                   Beijing, China           69-72-71 212 -4
              Hye-Jin Choi             Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea 72-72-69 213 -3
Group #21 10:56AM Siyun Liu #              Shanghai, China          71-69-70 210 -6

 Caroline Inglis          Eugene, OR               71-70-70 211 -5
              Esther Henseleit         Hamburg, Germany         72-72-68 212 -4
Group #22 11:07AM Celine Boutier           Montrouge, France        74-69-67 210 -6

 Peiyun Chien             Pingtung, Chinese Taipei 72-69-69 210 -6
              Brooke M. Henderson      Smiths Falls, Ontario    71-70-69 210 -6
Group #23 11:18AM Nasa Hataoka             Ibaraki, Japan           68-70-71 209 -7

 Natthakritta Vongtaveelap Bangkok, Thailand        66-70-73 209 -7
              Bailey Tardy             Norcross, GA             68-77-65 210 -6
Group #24 11:29AM Linnea Strom             Hovas, Sweden            70-67-71 208 -8

 Lauren Hartlage          Elizabethtown, KY        69-70-70 209 -7
              Christina Kim            San Jose, CA             71-67-71 209 -7
Group #25 11:40AM Yu Jin Sung *            Chungcheongbuk-do, Republic of Korea 68-68-71 207 -9

 Grace Kim                Sydney, Australia        71-67-70 208 -8
              Georgia Hall             Bournemouth, England     71-66-71 208 -8
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Alex, Marina               Tee #1   8:22AM   71-73-73  217 1
Altomare, Brittany         Tee #1  10:45AM   73-70-69  212 -4
Boonchant, Jaravee         Tee #1   8:55AM   76-70-71  217 1
Borge, Celine              Tee #1  10:23AM   71-71-71  213 -3
Boutier, Celine            Tee #1  11:07AM   74-69-67  210 -6
Chien, Peiyun              Tee #1  11:07AM   72-69-69  210 -6
Choi, Hye-Jin              Tee #1  10:45AM   72-72-69  213 -3
Davidson, Karis Anne       Tee #1   9:17AM   75-71-70  216      E
Delacour, Perrine          Tee #1  10:01AM   73-70-71  214 -2
Doherty, Amanda            Tee #1   9:28AM   70-71-74  215 -1
Fall, Dana                 Tee #1   9:50AM   72-73-70  215 -1
Furue, Ayaka               Tee #1   9:39AM   75-68-72  215 -1
Hall, Georgia              Tee #1  11:40AM   71-66-71  208 -8
Hara, Erika *             Tee #1   8:11AM   72-71-74  217 1
Hartlage, Lauren           Tee #1  11:29AM   69-70-70  209 -7
Hataoka, Nasa              Tee #1  11:18AM   68-70-71  209 -7
Henderson, Brooke M.       Tee #1  11:07AM   71-70-69  210 -6
Henseleit, Esther          Tee #1  10:56AM   72-72-68  212 -4
Hong, Yaeeun               Tee #1   8:44AM   74-72-71  217 1
Hsu, Wei-Ling              Tee #1   8:22AM   73-72-72  217 1
Hwang, Youmin *           Tee #1  10:12AM   70-71-72  213 -3
Inglis, Caroline           Tee #1  10:56AM   71-70-70  211 -5
Joo, Soo Bin               Tee #1   7:27AM   77-69-75  221 5
Kemp, Sarah                Tee #1   9:06AM   74-69-73  216      E
Kerr, Cristie              Tee #1   7:16AM   75-71-76  222 6
Kim, Christina             Tee #1  11:29AM   71-67-71  209 -7
Kim, Gina                  Tee #1   8:44AM   71-75-71  217 1
Kim, Grace                 Tee #1  11:40AM   71-67-70  208 -8
Kim, Hyo Joo               Tee #1   8:33AM   68-78-71  217 1
Kinhult, Frida             Tee #1   9:28AM   66-76-73  215 -1
Krauter, Aline             Tee #1   8:33AM   75-70-72  217 1
Kyriacou, Stephanie        Tee #1   9:39AM   70-73-72  215 -1
Laklalech, Ines            Tee #1   8:44AM   74-72-71  217 1
Lee, Ilhee                 Tee #1   9:50AM   73-71-71  215 -1
Lee, Mi Hyang              Tee #1   9:06AM   74-69-73  216      E
Lee5, Jeongeun             Tee #1   7:38AM   73-72-75  220 4
Lewis, Stacy               Tee #1  10:01AM   71-72-71  214 -2
Li, Lucy                   Tee #1  10:34AM   72-71-70  213 -3

Lindberg, Pernilla         Tee #1   9:50AM   70-70-74  214 -2
Liu, Siyun #              Tee #1  10:56AM   71-69-70  210 -6
Liu, Yan                   Tee #1   7:16AM   75-71-76  222 6
Liu, Yu                    Tee #1  10:45AM   69-72-71  212 -4
Mack, Polly                Tee #1   8:11AM   75-71-73  219 3
Meadow, Stephanie          Tee #1   8:33AM   75-70-72  217 1
Nishimura, Yuna            Tee #1   8:22AM   75-70-72  217 1
Noh, Yealimi               Tee #1   7:49AM   76-70-74  220 4
Oh, Su                     Tee #1   8:00AM   74-70-75  219 3
Olson, Amy                 Tee #1   8:00AM   75-69-75  219 3
O’Toole, Ryann             Tee #1   9:17AM   72-73-71  216      E
Pedersen, Emily Kristine   Tee #1  10:12AM   72-69-72  213 -3
Plata, Valery              Tee #1   7:49AM   70-73-76  219 3
Rennell, Riley Mae         Tee #1   8:00AM   71-74-74  219 3
Roussin, Pauline           Tee #1   9:06AM   72-70-74  216      E
Ryu, Hae Ran               Tee #1   7:27AM   70-76-75  221 5
Schmelzel, Sarah           Tee #1   8:55AM   75-71-71  217 1
Shibuno, Hinako            Tee #1   9:28AM   69-73-73  215 -1
Simmermacher, 

Magdalena Maria
Tee #1   8:11AM   73-73-73  219 3

Sobron Galmes, Luna        Tee #1   7:38AM   73-72-75  220 4
Song, Jennifer             Tee #1   7:38AM   70-75-75  220 4
Stephenson, Lauren         Tee #1  10:34AM   72-71-70  213 -3
Strom, Linnea              Tee #1  11:29AM   70-67-71  208 -8
Sung, Yu Jin *            Tee #1  11:40AM   68-68-71  207 -9
Talley, Emma               Tee #1  10:34AM   72-71-70  213 -3
Tardy, Bailey              Tee #1  11:18AM   68-77-65  210 -6
Then, Gabriella            Tee #1  10:23AM   74-68-71  213 -3
Thomas, Charlotte          Tee #1   8:55AM   71-71-74  216      E
Torres, Maria              Tee #1   7:49AM   72-74-74  220 4
Vongtaveelap, 

Natthakritta 
Tee #1  11:18AM   66-70-73  209 -7

Weber, Dewi                Tee #1  10:23AM   71-71-71  213 -3
Yan, Jing                  Tee #1  10:12AM   70-76-68  214 -2
Yin, Xiaowen               Tee #1   9:39AM   72-70-73  215 -1
Yoktuan, Pavarisa          Tee #1   9:17AM   75-71-70  216      E
Yubol, Arpichaya           Tee #1  10:01AM   72-70-72  214 -2
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LPGA Admission Guidelines
TICKET TERMS AND CONDITIONS: https://www.lpga.com/ticket-terms-and-conditions

SPECTATOR MOBILE DEVICE POLICY: https://www.lpga.com/lpga-tour-spectator-mobile-device-policy

INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY FOR SPECTATORS:  
Observe the leaderboards throughout the golf course for “weather warning” signs that will appear prior to the inclement weather  

moving into the area. When this sign appears, spectators are advised to take precautions PRIOR to play being suspended.  
If the siren sounds, seek shelter immediately and follow the directions from the tournament marshals for evacuating the course.

AVOID THE FOLLOWING: 

w open areas   w hilltop/high places   w isolated   w trees   w golf carts   w wire fences


